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Dinner Mtgs.

Individual Dinner
Meeting
Sponsorship ~ See
Page 2 for listings.

775-337-0296 www.nndental.org 5605 Riggins Court,
OR 775-240-2678 Suite #101A Reno, NV
89502



https://www.nndental.org/become-a-sponsor-exhibitor
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Gold Sponsor* & Individual Dinner/CE IR ZXe oIS
| Meetings with discount

$350 Thursday, Oct. 16, 2025 ~ Dinner meeting “Dental Mgmnt of the Pediatric Cleft Patient”
$350 Thursday, Nov. 20, 2025 ~ Dinner meeting “ Laser Certification - Part 1”

$350 Friday, Nov. 21,2025 ~ CE Course - “Laser Certification - Part 2”

$350 Thursday, Jan. 15,2026 ~ Dinner meeting “Online Reputation & Team Building”

$350 Thursday, Feb. 12,2026 ~ Dinner meeting “Opioid Update” - required course

$350 Thursday, March 12,2026 ~ Dinner meeting w/ Dr. Rinku Saini, UoP - Pediatric Dept. Chair
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$350 Friday, March 13,2026 ~ CE Course - w/ Dr. Saini
Thursday, April 23, 2026 ~ VENDOR NIGHT ** SEE SPECIAL EVENTS BELOW
Friday, May 1, 2026 ~ OSHA/INF. CONTROL CE ** SEE SPECIAL EVENTS BELOW

j Special Events

() $500 VENDOR NIGHT ~ Thursday, April 23, 2026

(O $500 OSHA/INFECTION CONTROL CONT. ED. ~ Friday, May 1, 2026

OR (0) $850 COMBO - BOTH EVENTS
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O $500 MEET AND GREET NEW DENTISTS Community Night Mixer Sponsor ~ Date: tbd 2026
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O $1,000 MYSTERY BUS TRIP SPONSORSHIP ~ Friday, Sept. 12, 2025
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